
Enrollment No.:2000793 MUNDHARA PRASANNA SHAM
Seat No.:2000793

Enrollment No.:2000810 JAGANNATH PALMATE SOMNATH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU509
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 30 50 3.5 6.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 3.5 4.80 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 40 40 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
23 24 47 3.5 5.40 16 25 41 3.5 4.20

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 241 14.0  Total: 143 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

T.Y.B.Com. C : Semester V Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 1Generated on :2026-01-06



Enrollment No.:2000830 GORE KRUSHNA MAHESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2000875 KAMBLE SHRUTI JITENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001129 BHISTANNAVAR SAKSHI BAPUSAB
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU509
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

23 28 51 3.5 6.20 18 24 42 3.5 4.40 30 52 82 3.5 10.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 29 42 71 3.5 9.10
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 17 25 42 3.5 4.40 26 36 62 3.5 8.20

16 $ 25 41 3.5 4.20 18 28 46 3.5 5.20 19 24 # 43 3.5 4.60
29 25 54 3.5 6.80 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 32 38 70 3.5 9.00
29 43 72 3.5 9.20 21 29 50 3.5 6.00 31 32 63 3.5 8.30

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 259 14.0  Total: 240 17.5  Total: 391 21.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2001166 BOMBLE SHREYASH DEEPAK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2100396 ADSUL SONALI GAUTAM
Seat No.:2100396

Enrollment No.:2100438 DHADWAD SAKSHI UMESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU509
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

18 24 42 3.5 4.40 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 24 # 43 3.5 4.60 17 26 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 28 44 3.5 4.80 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 24 41 3.5 4.20 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 19 29 48 3.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 27 50 3.5 6.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 26 2.0 6.40 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 263 21.0  Total: 227 17.5  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2101273 PARANDE SOMESHWAR 
GANGABHISHAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102945 VALKUNDE PRADYUMN DHONDIRAM
Seat No.:2102945

Enrollment 
No.:220107
3

GAIKWAD RUNALI ARUN
Seat No.:2201073

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU509
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

22 16* 38 0.0 0.00 16 $ 26 42 3.5 4.40
19 24* 43* 3.5 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24* 40 3.5 4.00 19 31 50 3.5 6.00
16 15* 31 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
24 24* $ 48* 3.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24* 40 3.5 4.00 16 25 41 3.5 4.20 30* 30* 3.5 0.00
28 28 2.0 7.20 20 20 2.0 4.00

 Total: 240 14.0  Total: 173 14.0 Total: 30 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment 
No.:220110
3

KARKHELE SAMPADA DIGAMBAR
Seat No.:2201103

Enrollment 
No.:220108
1

SHELAR SHRAVANI MAHENDRA
Seat No.:2201081

Enrollment 
No.:220108
0

BARGE GEETANJALI JAYWANT
Seat No.:2201080

ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoEcoU503

Subject

31* 31* 3.5 0.00 30* 30* 3.5 0.00 41* 41* 3.5 4.20
Total: 31 3.5 Total: 30 3.5 Total: 41 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2201138 SHINDE NIKITA GANESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201141 SHAH ARPITA PARAG
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment 
No.:220120
5

KAMBLE SHRADHA SOMNATH
Seat No.:2201205

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU509
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

16 $ 26 42 3.5 4.40 25 24 $ 49 3.5 5.80
25 27 52 3.5 6.40 32 24 56 3.5 7.20
16 24* 40 3.5 4.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 25 24 $ 49 3.5 5.80
18 24 42 3.5 4.40 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 24* 24* 3.5 0.00

20 $ 20 2.0 4.00 20 20 2.0 4.00
 Total: 262 21.0  Total: 230 10.5 Total: 24 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2201645 CHAUDHARI NEHA VINAYAK
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment 
No.:220166
6

KALE ASTHA RAJKUMAR
Seat No.:2201666

Enrollment 
No.:220165
7

SALUNKE HARSH SANTOSH
Seat No.:2201657

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU509
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^

Subject

27* 43 70* 3.5 9.00
27* 29 56 3.5 7.20
21* 24 45* 3.5 5.00
22* 36 58* 3.5 7.60
26* 41 67 3.5 8.70
16* 28 44* 3.5 4.80 28* 28* 3.5 0.00 27* 27* 3.5 0.00
23 23 2.0 5.20

 Total: 340 21.0 Total: 28 3.5 Total: 27 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2201841 KASBE DIKSHA DATTATRAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:40782 SHINDE CHETANA SANJAY
Seat No.:40782

Enrollment 
No.:220168
2

WATVE ATHARVA DILIP
Seat No.:2201682

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU509
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^
19CpPedU101^

Subject

21 27 48 3.5 5.60 36 52 3.5 6.40
25 24 49 3.5 5.80 44 60 3.5 8.00
16 26 42 3.5 4.40 18 47 65 3.5 8.50
16 29* 45* 3.5 5.00 17 30 47 3.5 5.40
22 24 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 23 38 61 3.5 8.10 27* 27* 3.5 0.00
24 24 2.0 5.60

21 21 1.0 10.00
 Total: 270 21.0  Total: 310 17.5 Total: 27 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:42658 GURAV DRUSHTI DATTARAM
Seat No.:42658

Enrollment No.:54402 ADULKAR ROHIT MAHESH
Seat No.:54402

Enrollment 
No.:54598

JADHAV AISHWARYA RAJESH
Seat No.:54598

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU509
19CoEcoU503
19CpPedU101^

Subject

16 45 61 3.5 8.10 20 30 50 3.5 6.00
19 38 57 3.5 7.40 27 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
17 40 57 3.5 7.40 24 48 72 3.5 9.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 40 3.5 4.00
33 49 3.5 5.80 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 41 41* 0.0 0.00 27 44 71 3.5 9.10
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 18 1.0 9.20

 Total: 265 14.0  Total: 295 17.5 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:54679 SAKARE KAVERI JANARDAN
Seat No.:54679

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU501
19CoComU502
19CoComU504
19CoComU505
19CoComU509
19CoEcoU503
19CpArtU502^
19CpPedU101^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
35 51 3.5 6.20

26 45 71 3.5 9.10
24 40 3.5 4.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 26 26* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

10 10 1.0 4.00
 Total: 188 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 27 100

Pass  11 40.74

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   1 3.70

  Higher Second  Class   1 3.70

  Second Class 3 11.11

  Pass Class  5 18.52

ATKT   12 44.44

FAIL     4 14.81

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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